INSTRUCTIONAL DIVISION

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2016 - 2017

August 11 (Thu)

Teacher Specialists, Supervising Teachers Report

August 18 (Thu)

Teachers Report

August 22 (Mon)

Back to School/Registration Day

August 23 (Tue)

Classes Begin

September 5 (Mon)

SCHOOL CLOSED — Labor Day

October 20 (Thu)

Early Release @ 1:50 PM

October 21 (Fri)

STAFF DAY - IEP Day

November 10 (Thu)

Early Release @ 1:50 PM

November 11 (Fri)

SCHOOL CLOSED — Veterans Day

Nov 21 (Mon) — 25 (Fri)

SCHOOL CLOSED - Fall Recess

December 1 (Thu)

Early Release @ 1:50 PM

December 2 (Fri)

STAFF DAY - IEP Day

December 9 (Fri)

Parent/Teacher Conference — ES and MS (HS in session)

December 22 (Thu)

Early Release @ 1:50 PM

Dec. 23 (Fri) = Jan. 6 (Fri)

SCHOOL CLOSED — Winter Recess

January 16 (Mon)

SCHOOL CLOSED — Martin Luther King Day

February 2 (Thu)

Early Release @ 1:50 PM

February 3 (Fri)

STAFF DAY — IEP Day

February 16 (Thu)

Early Release @ 1:50 PM

Feb 17 (Fri) — Feb 20 (Mon)

SCHOOL CLOSED - Presidents Day Break

March 16 (Thu)

Early Release @ 1:50 PM

March 17 (Fri)

STAFF DAY - |IEP Day

March 30 (Thu)

Early Release @ 1:50 PM

Mar 31 (Fri) — Apr 7 (Fri)

SCHOOL CLOSED — Spring Recess

May 4 (Thu)

Early Release @ 1:50 PM

May 5 (Fri) STAFF DAY - IEP Day

May 29 (Mon) SCHOOL CLOSED — Memorial Day

June 8 (Thu) High School Graduation

June 9 (Fri) Last Day of School — Early Release @ 12:00 PM

June 16 (Fri)

Last Day for Teacher Specialists and Supervising Teachers
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